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Hard-Mill

Beschreibung

Hochleistungs-Vollhartmetall-Schaftfraser fur harte Werkstoffe
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

6171752

HSR 4060M 030 TT5505

8718242312707

K42 - VHM-Frdsen

TaeguTec

adl

@D

RE

Modell

1164481

6 mMm

15 mm

6 mMm

90 mm

0.3 mm

HSR 4060M 030 TT5505
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Produktbilder
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